3-Way Water Control Ball Valve
Specification and Installation Instructions
3-Way Water Control Ball Valve - 221101  Page | 1
Series
B3AxxxxPS1: 3-way, 1/2" (DN15), female NPT
B3BxxxxPS1: 3-way, 3/4" (DN20), female NPT
B3CxxxxPS1: 3-way, 1" (DN25), female NPT
B3DxxxxPS1: 3-way, 1 1/4" (DN32), female NPT

modulating (proportional)
Models
Size 3-Way NPT Cv Kv
½”
(DN15)
B3A0004PS1 0.3 0.26
B3A0005PS1 0.46 0.4
B3A0008PS1 0.8 0.7
B3A0012PS1 1.2 1
B3A0019PS1 1.9 1.64
B3A0030PS1 3 2.6
B3A0047PS1 4.7 4
B3A0074PS1 7.4 6.4
¾’
(DN20)
B3B0047PS1 4.7 4
B3B0074PS1 7.4 6.4
B3B0100PS1 10 8.6
B3B0140PS1 14 12
1’
(DN25)
B3C0074PS1 7.4 6.4
B3C0100PS1 10 8.6
B3C0190PS1 19 16
Size 3-Way NPT Cv Kv
1¼”
(DN32)
B3D0100PS1 10 8.6
B3D0190PS1 19 16
B3D0290PS1 29 25
B3D0350PS1 35 30
1½”
(DN40)
B3E0190PS1 19 16
B3E0290PS1 29 25
B3E0370PS1 37 32
2”
(DN50)
B3F0290PS1 29 25
B3F0370PS1 37 32
B3F0460PS1 46 40
B3F0570PS1 57 49
B3F0660PS1 66 57
B3F0850PS1 85 74
3-Way Water Control Ball Valve
Specification and Installation Instructions
www.neptronic.com  Page | 2
Technical Data